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101
102
103
104
105
106

Part Number

3080620
3080630
3081200
3080270
3080260
3080170
5140126-41
3080100
3080150
3080580
3080180
3080280
3080190
5140126-47
5140126-48
5140126-49
3082570
5140125-97
3083110
3082180
3082660
5140126-50
50970
5140126-52
5140126-53
5140126-54
5140126-55

PartsList for PW1550-BR Type 1l

Description

GRILLE

GRILLE

HOUSING

DOOR

DOOR

BOX

PUMP ASSEMBLY
BASE

WHEEL

STRAIN RELIEF
HANDLE

CARRIER

CARRIER

TSS KIT

PISTON AND SEAL KIT
VALVE AND SEAL KIT
BRUSH CARBON
WATER COUPLING KIT
CORD SET

CORD SET

QUICK COUPLER
FIXED BRUSH

LANCE

LANCE AND ROTOPOWER
TANK

GUN

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE
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Qty Required
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PartsList for PW1550-BR Type 1l

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required

107 40788 ADAPTOR 1
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